FEATURED ORIGINALS

CAFE RACER

Fevrier Saveurs Cognac, Le Verger, Lemon, Yuzu, Grapefruit Bitters

29

WATERHOUSE SYNDICATE
1792 Small Batch Bourbon, Castarede XO Armagnac,
Prunier Pineau des Charentes Rouge, Bogart’s Bitters

35

MANY THE MILES
Tromba Anejo Tequila, Jean-Luc Pasquet Marie Framboise,
Orgeat*, Acidulated Orange, Soda Water

27

REANIMATION
Santiago Queirolo Pisco, Mancino Sakura, Lime, Rhubarb, Absinthe

28

AMEDAKI FALLS
Matsui Hakuto Gin, lichiko Saiten, Soto Junmai,
Maraschino, Cucumber Essence

26

BAD LISTENER
Nuestra Soledad San Luis del Rio Mezcal, Trakal, Vecchio del Capo,
Hidalgo Oloroso Sherry, Chocolate Bitters

34

NOT FOR NOTHING +

Wilderton Earthen, Pathfinder, Lemon, Yuzu, Orange Blossom

14

*Contains products with nuts
+ Non Alcoholic




RESERVE COCKTAILS

SELF STARTER
Yuzugin, Dolin Blanc, Mulassano Extra Dry,
Blume Apricot, Absinthe

48

IMPROVED WHISKEY COCKTAIL
Joseph Magnus Bourbon, Maraschino,
Demerara, Angostura Bitters, Absinthe

50

SHARPSHOOTER
Alipus XX Aniversario San Andres, Cassis,
Lemon, Honey, Lavender

42

PALMETO

Rum & Cane Longpond Single Cask 1998 Rum, Sweet Vermouth,

El Maestro Sierra Pedro Ximenez Sherry,
Angostura and Orange Bitters
65




WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

NV Brut Krug Grand Cuvée, Champagne FR 80/ gl
NV Brut Rosé Hugues Godme Grand Cru Champagne FR 50/ gl

RED 30z 60z

2017 Saint-Julien Grand Cru Chateau Saint-Pierre 48 90
Domaines Martin, Bordeaux FR

2019 Merlot Daou Sequentis, Paso Robles CA 26 48

2018 Volnay 1er Cru Domaine Marguerite Carillon 29 55

Les Santenots, Bourgogne FR

WHITE 30z 6oz
2018 Sauvignon Blanc Scarpetta 22 36
Colli Orientali de Friuli, Monferrato IT

2018 Chardonnay Seven Springs 19 34
Evening Land Vineyards, Eola-Amity Hills OR




BEER & CIDER

PILSNER
Weihenstephaner Bavarian 11.20z
Germany
12

WHITE ALE
Hitachino Nest 11.20z
Japan
14

STRONG DARK ALE
. Huyghe Delirium Nocturnum 11.20z
Belgium
18

CIDER
Cidre Bouche, Brut de Normandie 12.70z
France

20




EXQUISITE SPIRITS

BRANDY

COGNAC

A.E. Dor Cigar Blend

Augier I'Oceanique

Augier Singulier

Baardseth XO

Bache Gabrielsen American Oak
Bache Gabrielsen Serenity
Camus Borderies XO

Camus lle de Re

Camus Port Cask

Camus VSOP Intensely Aromatic
Croizet XO

Delamain Vesper

Delamain XO

Dudognon Folle Blanche
Dudognon Reserve

Ferrand 10 Generations
Ferrand Renegade #2

Ferrand Reserve Double Cask
Fevrier Reserve Familiale
Fevrier Saveurs

Frapin XO Fontpinot

Hardy 1863

Hardy XO

Hine Homage

Jean-Luc Pasquet ‘04

Maison Surrenne Tonneau No.l
Martell Cordon Bleu

36
20
24
36
16
68
65
24
34
23
56
92
44
22
20
27
37
38
53
19
65
24
34
58
24
128
75




Park Borderies Chai No. 8

Park Borderies Single Vineyard
Park Borderies Mizunara
Prunier Tres Vieille

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin Tercet

Remy Martin XO

Vallein Tercinier Hors d’Age

ARMAGNAC

Castrede XO

Chateau de Lacquy Hors d’Age
Chateau de Laubade VSOP
Chateau de Laubade I'Unique
Darroze 8 Yr

Domaine d’Aurensan

Eric Artiguelongue XO
’Encantada XO

Labiette Castille VS

Labiette Castille VSOP

CALVADOS

Adrien Camut 12

Chateau de Breuil VSOP
Lemorton 6

Marquis de Saint Loup 15 Yr
Pierre Huet Cordon d’Argent 15
Roger Groult 12 Yr

SPANISH

Cardenal Mendoza

El Maestro Sierra Reserva
Lustau Solera Gran Reserva
Torres 15

SOUTH AMERICA

La Diablada
Santiago Queirolo
Singani 63

Trakal

98
33
30
82
22
46
64
70

24
38
18
28
27
76
30
40
18
20

56
28
24
32
40
28

17
16
18
18




AMERICAN

Argonaut Fat Thumb
Clear Creek Pear
Copper & Kings
Germain Robin XO
Laird’s Bonded

OTHER EUROPEAN

Asbach 15

Blume Apricot

Cobrafire

Cobrafire Evil Force
L'Encantada Tattoo #2
Nonino Chardonnay Bianco
Sainte Louise Pale & Old

WHISK(E)Y

BOURBON

1792 Full Proof

1792 Small Batch

Angel’s Envy Cask Strength
Barrell 5

Barrell Armida

Bomberger’s

Elijah Craig 12 Barrel Proof A121
Four Roses Single Barrel
Joesph Magnus

Joesph Magnus Cigar Blend
Legent

Michter’s 10

Michter’s Small Batch
Michter’s Toasted Barrel 2021
Noah’s Mill

Old Forester 1897

Old Forester 1920

Rowan’s Creek

Shenk’s

Stellum

Wild Turkey Masters Keep
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Woodford Reserve Batch Proof

18
19

42
17

43

21
35
52
27
16

22
17
64
34
34
40
23
20
40
54
22
65
16
35
26
20
22
26
36
28
72
18
52




RYE

Barrell Seagrass

Elijah Craig

Michter’s 10

Michter’s Barrel Strength

Michter’s Small Batch

Old Forester Single Barrel Barrel Strength
Sazerac

Stellum

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Willett 4

AMERICAN

Jack Daniels 10
Stranahans Sherry Cask
Westland Garryana No. 6

SCOTCH

Benriach Smoky 12

Bladnoch Adela 15

Compass Box King Street Glasgow
Compass Box Spice Tree
GlenAllachie 15

Glendronach 12

Glenmorangie Nectar d’'Or
Glenmorangie Signet

Highland Park 12

Highland Park 18

Kilchoman Machir Bay

Kilkerran Heavily Peated Batch #4
Laphroaig 10 Sherry Finish

Port Askaig 12 Autumn Edition
Signatory Caol Ila 2008 Hogshead 10
Signatory Glenlivet 2007 Sherry Butt 12
Springbank 10

34
16
65
42
16
32
16
28

27

28
27
60

28
47

28
42
28
31
93
26
67
28
51
42
48
38
40
46




IRISH

Bushmills 16
Connemara 12
Lambay Small Batch
Redbreast 15
Sexton

JAPANESE

Fukano 12

Fukano Vault Reserve #2
Hibiki Harmony

Kaiyo Signature

Kurayoshi Malt Sherry Cask
Ohishi Port Cask

WORLD

Kavalan Distillery Select

Milk & Honey Classic

Milk & Honey Dead Sea

Milk & Honey Elements Sherry
Penderyn Madeira

AGAVE

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Primavara

Don Pilar Blanco

Don Pilar Reposado

El Tesoro Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado

G4 Blanco

PM Spirits Project Blanco
Ocho Reposado

Partida Anejo

San Matias Gran Reserva Extra Anejo
Tears of Llorona

OTHER

Puntagave Bacanora
Sotol Por Siempre
Tepua Lechuguilla

47
35
18
26
16

46
82
33
40
38
38

23
24
46
26
30

68
28
42
18
20
18
28
23
20
27
25
22
85

22
18
48




MEZCAL

Alipus XX Aniversario San Andres

El Jolgorio Barril

La Medida Tepeztate

Macurichos Conejo

NETA Ensamble de Candido Garcia Cruz
Nuestra Soledad San Luis del Rio

Rey Campero Tobala

GIN

Bols Genever

Bols Barrel Aged Genever
Citadelle

Gin Mare

Matsui Hakuto

Monkey 47

Nikka

Nolet Silver

Normindia

Old Raj Blue Label
Roku

Sipsmith VJOP
Tanqueray 10
Yuzugin

R(H)UM

Barcardi 10

Black Tot

Clairin Sajous

Clement Canne Bleue

Clement Grande Reserve Tres Vieux
Dos Maderas 5+5

El Dorado 15

Foursquare Détente

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Novo Fogo Silver

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Guatemala XO

Rum & Cane Single Barrel XO Guyana
Teeda 21

Transcontinental Fiji
Transcontinental Jamaica

40
56
56
49
52
25
38

195
24
24




VERMOUTH/FORTIFIED

Borros 20 Year Tawny

Dolin Blanc

El Maestro Sierra Pedro Ximenez
Hidalgo Manzanilla La Gitana
Hidalgo Oloroso Faraon

La Quintinye Rouge

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos
Lustau Fino Jarana

Mancino Sakura

Jean-Luc Pasquet Marie Framboise
Mulassano Extra Dry

Park Pineau des Charentes Blanc
Prunier Pineau des Charentes Rouge
Yzaguirre Dry

SAKE &§ SHOCHU

lichiko Saiten
Kanbara Yamahai Jumai Koshu
Soto Junmai

APERITIF/DIGESTIF

Amaro dell’Etna
Aperol

Averna

Branca Menta
Braulio
Campari
CioCiaro

Cynar

Fernet Branca
Lucano
Luxardo Abano
Nonino

Noveis Antico
Sfumato
Vecchio Del Capo

14
12
12
16
13
14
12
12
15
15
12
22
12
12




THE LOCKER LIST

A unique collection of spirits offered in various
pour sizes to encourage exploration.

COGNAC

Through the Grapevine Vallein Tercinier
Through the Grapevine Francois Voyer
Ferrand Selection de Anges

Louis XIlII

WHISK(E)Y

Glenfiddich Grand Cru

Springbank 18 Year

ImPex Collection 40 Year Blend of Malts
Kurayoshi 18

Michter’s 20 Bourbon

Michter’s Celebration

1/2 0z

N/A

N/A

N/A

120

N/A

40

42

55

85

275

loz

44

44

56

240

64

80

84

110

160

550

20z

72

72

94

420

110

134

142

180

295

925




VINTAGE SPIRITS

Exceptional years, outstanding quality

COGNAC

Frapin 1988 75
Maison Surrenne Unblended 1946 245
Vallein Tercinier Lot 40 Hommage Bons Bois 275
Vallein Tercinier Lot 75 Fins Bois 110
ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Laubade 1986 84
Chateau de Leberon Tenareze 1994 72
R(H)UM

Rum & Cane Longpond Single Cask 1998 58




